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KANSA.S GOY.ERNMENTAL ETHICS COMl\fISSION 
• .... r "	 • 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES 'REPOR1 RECEiVED 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE" 

OCT 29 lOll
October 29, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KSGOVernmentalEthiCScommis Ion 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR fNSTRUCTIONS 
p • 

A.	 Name ofCommHtcc: Home Builders Associatio~_~!.Greater KC PAC 
.._---~--._-

Addre5~: 600 E 103rd 5t -----------._----..:._._---­
C·Ilyand Zip Code: , Kansas City, MO 64131 ", ,_ 

This is a (check one); ..( Party Committee ___ Political COlllmittcc:' . 

B. Check only if approprintc: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Repolt 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from July 27,2012 t.hrough, October 25,2012) 

46493.891. Cas,h on hand at beginning of period :	 . 

3301~062. Total Contributions and Otht~r Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

49794.953. Cash avaHablc this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. -----'.,...... 
16786.004. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursc:mems (U~c Schedule C)	 . 

33008.955. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. 

0.006. fn·Kinc1 Contributiol1s (Usc Schedule B) . 

0.00
7..0lh~r Transacl'ions (Use Schedule D) . 

D.	 "1 declare lhat this report, including any accompanying schedules and statemcfl(s. hils been examined by me 
and to the best Qfmy ,knowledge and bcliefiR true. correct and .complete. 1understand thaI. theilltentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is R class A misdemeanor:' 

10/26/12 ,~&q-

Date Signa'ld're of Treasure~
 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 
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SCHEDUL.EA
 
CONTRlBUTJONS AND OTHER RECEJPTS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

(Name of Party Committee (lr Political Committee) 

Amount of 
C~sh~ Chccl" 

I_(lll" or Other 
Receipt 

$3.300.00 

$1.06 

$3,301.06 

OcclJplIlion & rndu~try of 
Nnmc lind Address Individual Giving Morc 

Date of Contributor T"llrl 5150 

See attached residential construction & 
related Industries 

Bank Intarest 
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Paid Date 
7/2712012 
7/3012012 
7/3012012 
8/612012 
8/1012012 
8/10/2012 
8/13/2.012 
8/13/2012 
8/1312012 
8/1612012 
8/2.012012 
8/2312012 
812412012 
9/412012 
9/512012. 
9/1012012 
9/12/2012 

Company Name 
Willis Construction, fnG. 
Cedar Creek, Inc. 
Dobbersline Custom Homes. Inc. 
A S & W Wholesale of KC., Inc 
At Insulation 
The Alpert Companies 
J.S. Robinson Fine Homes 
King Building Inc. 
Reynolds Construction, Inc 
Breen Development 
Simmons First National Bank 
Robertson Conslruction LLC 
New CasUe Homes LLC 
ABC Supply 
P~mrod Homes, Inc. 
Lakeshore Homes LLC 
Almas Energy 

Memner Name 
Bob Willis, CSP 
Mark Skaggs 
E.L. Dobberstine 
John O'Rourke 
Mike O'Hara 
Jeff AJpert 
Jeff Robinson 
Randy King 
Randy Reynolds 
Pat Breen 
Grant Leeka 
Jim Robertson 
Gary Kerns 
Dan Copeland 
Gary Penrod 
Tim Dougherty, CSP 
Mike Saresky 

Company Address 
6855 W 151 Terr 
13720 Botts Rd. 
304 Camelot Dr 
535 NW Parkway Rd 
10947 Kaw Drive. Ste 2 
11551 Ash St Ste200 
8325-0 Monticello Rd. 
1550 S W Market Street 
11793 Clare 
5800 NW Prairie View Rd 
15100 Rosewood St 
POBox 876 
3715 C Beck Rei., Ste. 20M 
611 E. 13th Avenue 
PO Box 220 
P.O. Box 1580 
25090 W 110 Terrace 

£l!y 
Ollerland Park 
Grandview 
Uberty 
Riverside 
Edwardsville 
Leawood 
Shawnee 
Lee's Summit 
Olalhe 
Kansas City 
Leawood 
Liberty 
St Joseph 
North Kansas City 
Greenwood 
Platte City 
Ora the 

State 
KS 
MO 
MO 
MO 
KS 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
MO 
KS 
11.10 
MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 
KS 

Zip Code 
66223 
64030 
64068-1187 
64150-9472 
66111 
66211-7814 
66227-310C 
64081 
6-6061 
64151 
66224 
64069 
64506 
64116 
64034 
64079 
66061 

Amount 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

Method 
ck 
ell. 
ck 
ck 
ck 
ck 

Cf card 
ek 
ck 

cr card 
ck 
ck 
ck 
ck 
ck 
ck 
ck 
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l'0 
(SJ 
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l'0 

...... 

...... .. 

.C> 
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...... 
CJl 
LD 
.C> 
l'0 
(D 

w 
CJl 
-....J 

911312012 
911312012 

McGraw Homes, Inc. 
Roelrock Homes, LLC 

Chad 
Brian 

McGraw 
Radrock 

902 S E Willow Place 
9550 Dice lane 

Blue Springs 
lenexa 

MO 
KS 

64014 
66213 

75.00 
75.00 

ck 
cll 

9/1312012 Tovm & Country Guttering, Inc. Vince WohlelZ 642~ Vista Dr Shawnee KS 66218 75.00 ck 
9/1412012 Show Me Ready Mix. LLC Stelle Mauton 25606 E lone Jack Lee's Summil Rd. Lake Lotawana MO 64086 75.00 ek 
9/17/2012 
9/18/2012 
gIHl12012 

Teague Electric Construction Jne 
Crowley Furniture 
Wallboard Specialties. Inc. 

DalJid 
Greg 
Kevin 

Saunders 
Crowley 
Hillhol,Jse 

12425 W 92 St 
1600 N. 291 Highway 
23759 W 81 Terr 

LeneJ<a 
lndependenoe 
Shawnee 

KS 
MO 
KS 

66215 
64058 
66227 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

ck 
ck 
~ 

g/2012012 
g/20/2012 
9/20/2012 
912412012 

AFC Heating & Cooling 
Gary Kerns Homebuilders, LLC 
McBee Custom Homes, lLC 
Kinney's Plumbing, Inc. 

David 
Gary 
Steve 
Dick 

Spellerberg 
Kerns 
McBee 
Moore 

824 NW Main Street 
3715 Beck. Rd, Bldg C, Ste. 201A 
520 North MO Highway 7 
15755 S Keeler Terr 

Lee's Summit 
Sl. Joseph 
Independence 
Olathe 

MO 
MO 
MO 
KS 

64086 
64506 
64056 
66062-3511: 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

ek 
cr card 

ck 
ck 

I 
OJ 
1> 

9126/2012 Mill Creek Homes, Inc Mike Barnhart POBox 4155 Olathe KS 66063 75.00 ck 
912812012 Wood Haven, Inc. Jim Guffey 401 W. Bridge Sl. Perry KS 66073 75.00 ck 
10/112012 Kobush Concrete Jnc Bob Kobush PO 80:<255 Platte City MO 64079 75.00 cr card 
10/Zl20 12 Curth Concrete Basement Construction Bill Curth P. O. Box 3463 Shawnee Mission KS 66203 75.00 ek 
10/4/2012 James III Homes al Estates of Prairie Haven, I Skeet Jameson 11279 Strang Line Road lenexa KS 66215 75.00 cr card 
10/412012 
10/512012 

Small Step Energy Solutions LLC 
Koehler Building Co., Inc. 

Mary 
Bltan 

English 
Koehler 

4402. w_ 77th Terrace 
11835 Roe, PMB #237 

Prairie Village 
Leawood 

KS 
KS 

66208 
66211 

75.00 
75.00 

ck 
ck 

10/512012 Regency Homes Denny Van Moorfeghem 7002 SO 131 Ave Omaha NE 68138 75.00 cr card 
10/10/2012 Prairie Farms Homes, LlC Todd Bleakley 1074 W Santa Fe Olathe KS 6606'1-317~ 75.00 ell. 
10/16/2012 ABI Corporation Dan Bromrey 1271 NE Delta School Rd Lee's Summif MO 64064-1732 75.00 ell. 
10/16/2012 Raintree Builders Inc. Dean PillZ POB 4140 Olathe KS 66063 75.00 ek 
10/17/2012 Farm & Home Buifders Inc. Danny Oppenheim 2.34 NW Plaza Or Rillerside MO 64150 75.00 ck 
10/1812012 Geo Comfort Tony Bakker 2506 S Elm Greenville IL 6224Q 75.00 er card 
10/2412012 Cornelius Homes, Inc. Ki/1{ Cornelius 11021 Glenview Ln Olathe KS 66061 75.00 ck 
1012412012 Gale Homes. Inc. David Gale 400 SW Longview Bil/d. Lee's Summit MO 640B1 75.00 ck 
10/24/2012 Rausch Coleman Homes of KC LLC Mark Tangen 14301 Ov€rhill Avenue Grandview MO 64030 75.00 cl<. 

"lJ 
July - Sept Bank interesl 1.06 

1> 
(j) 
fTI 

3,301.06 (SJ 

l'> 

~ '­
(SJ 
(D 

~ HBA PAC Receipts 

.-J July 27,2012 thru October 25,2012 
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SCHEDULE B
 
IN-KlND CONTRlBUTIONS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

(N~.mc of I'nrty Committee or Political Committee) 

Liu Occupation & Valueo! 
DAte Nnme Rnd Atldrcss Indllnry for Those Giving; lJescription !If In-I< Ind In-Kind 

(If C(lntributor II n In-K inti l)f More TllAn Contribution Contrit,.,tion 
$150 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Totnl Itemi;;ed (lwer $100) In-Kind Cont.ributions 

Tolal Unitcm;7.cd ($100 M ICBS) In-Kind C\~nt.ributions 

$0.00 
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SCHEDULEC
 
EXl'ENDITURES ANO OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Horne Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

(Naml:: of Purly Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of EXl!cndUnre 
Name lind Addl'e~s Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure Is Made Tf independent or in-ldn(J ex penditurc ill excess of $3f10 I~ 

made for 51 clIndidllte, list cllndidate name & address 

see attached see attached 
$16,750.00 

Bank service charges 
$36.00 

$16,786.00 

Page :) of 7 
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Date Name Name Address Amount.. 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/2312012 
10123/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012, 
10123/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23f:Z012 
10/23/2012 
10123/2012 
10123/2012 
10123/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/2312012 
10f2312012 

10/2312012 
lo123f2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/2312012 
10/23/2012 
10/2312012 
10/2312012 
10/2312012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/23/2012 
10/2312012 
10/25/2012 
10/25/2012 

Brems, Marla 

Esau, Keith 
Greg Smith 

Haley for Senate 

Hildebrand, Bret! 
Jim Denning 

Kinzer, Lance 

Kleeb for House 

Lynn for Senate 
Melcher, Jeff 
Presta 

Robert Olson 

Ryckman, Ron 

Siegfreid for House 
Sullon, Bill 
Campell, Larry 

Anders, Ira 

Brattin, Rick 

Cierpoit, Mike 
Citizens for Gary Cross 
Citizens for Torpey 
Corlew, Kevin 

Dempsey for Senate 

Emery, Ed 
Jeff Grlsamore 
Lauer, Jeanie 
LeVota, Paul 

Molendorp, Chris 
Odom, Jimmy 

Pearce, David 
Ridgeway, Luann 

Roper, Beverlee 
Schoeller, Shane 

Silvey, Ryan 
Soper, Duane 

Apple for Senate 
Hayden for Comlssloner 

8610 Mackey St Overland Park, KS 66212 
11702 S Winchester St Olathe, KS 66061 

8605 Robinson Overland Park, KS 66212 

David Haley PO Box 171110 Kansas City KS 66117 
168?-0 W 67th St, #407 Shawnee, KS 66217 

8416 W 115th SI Overland Park, KS 68210 
12549 S Brougham Olathe KS 66062 

14206 Eby SI Overland Park KS 66221 

Julia Lynn 18837 W 115th Terr Olathe, KS 66061 
11424 Canterbury elr Leawood, KS 66211 
7301 W 1.29th SI. Ste 100 Overland Park, KS 66213 

19050 W. 161st Street Olathe, KS 66062 

14234 W 158th St Olathe, KS 66062 

Arlen Siegfreld 1403 W Prairie Terr Olathe KS 66061 
301 W Westhoff PI Gardner, KS 66030 

15803 Avalon Olathe, KS 66062 
731 N Spring St Independence, MO 64050 

22405 S Excelsior Rd Harrisonville, MO 64701 

214 NE Landings Cir Lee's Summit, MO 64064 

PO Box 1737 Lee's Summit, MO 64063 

821 Manor Rd, Independence, MO 64055 

PO Box 28443 Kansas City, MO 64188 
3103 Buckskin Path St. Charles, MO 63301 
PO Box 123 I.amar, MO 64759 
3400 SW Regatta Dr Lees Summit, MO 64D82 
1413 NW Wildwood Dr Blue Springs, MO 64015 
4316 S Avon Dr Independence, MO 64055 
PO Box 722 Belton MO 64012 
PO Box 995 B~lton, MO 64012 

123 51: 160 Warrensburg, MO 64093 

19405 Platte County Line Rd Smithville, MO S4089 

9902 NW 73rd TerrWeatherby Lake, MO 64152 

PO Bo)\ 54 8olivar, MO 65613 
PO BOX 10626 Gladstone, MO 64118 

16355 NW 130th St Platte City, MO 64079 
28230 New Lancast~r Rd Louisburg, KS 66053 
37550 W 95th St DeSoto, KS 66016 

250.00 

500.00 
500.00 

250.00 
250.00 

500.00 
500,00 
500,00 
500.00 

500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

500.00 
500.00 
250.00 

500.00 
250.00 
250.00 
500.00 

250.00 
500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

500.00 
250.00 

1,000.00 

500.00 

250.00 
500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

500.00 
50o.0D 

500.00 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

16,750.00 

Home Builders Assoc of Greater Kansas City PAC
 

Expenditures - Schedule C
 

7(27/12 thru 10/2.5/12 
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SCHEDULED
 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

( Name of PBI'ty Corr1llllttcc Clr Political COl1lminec) 

Bnhmce at 
D"te N=lmc: 1IIJd Address NlItul'e of AtcnI'nl or !."/in Pl\~"'blc Clo~e "f 

or Loan Reccivnble Pcrind 

$0,00 

j Complete if last page of Schedule 0 

.', ~.:. .,.;... 


